
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:33:41 AM Page 1 of 14

MORNING ROUTES:

Kettering Middle

BUS 002
05:59 AM Bishopmill Dr & Canyonview Dr

06:08 AM Glastonbury Way & Moores Plains Blvd

06:12 AM Beech Tree Pkwy & Symondsbury Way

06:16 AM Presidential Golf Dr & Winterbourne Dr

06:18 AM Pentland Hills Dr & Traffic Circle

06:31 AM Brock Hall Dr & Kent Dr

06:33 AM Asher St & Eton Dr

06:34 AM Eton Dr & Merrydale Dr (SW)

06:36 AM 3204 Eton Dr

06:38 AM Eton Dr & Willoughby Rd

06:41 AM Brock Dr & Willoughby Rd

06:44 AM CARLENE DR AND KIRKHAM LA

06:46 AM 2500 Old Largo Rd

06:53 AM Town Farm Rd & Rutherford Rd

06:56 AM Hollow Log Dr & Wood Ember Dr

07:00 AM Water Fowl Way & Mallard Ct

BUS 003
06:56 AM KENDLE ST AND KEVERTON DR

06:59 AM DARLENEN ST AND LAUGHTON ST

07:01 AM Watkins Park Dr & Cambleton Dr

07:05 AM CHESTERTON DR AND OLD ENTERPRISE RD

07:06 AM 70 Watkins Park Dr- SKC EDUCATION CENTER

BUS 004
06:19 AM Pennsbury Dr & Pleasant Hill Ln

06:23 AM Jennings Ln & Jennings Mill Dr

06:26 AM Jennings Mill Dr & Johnstone Ln

06:30 AM JONES BRIDGE RD AND GARDEN GATE LA

06:33 AM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND ASHAWAY LA

06:35 AM Mary Bowie Pkwy & Thebes Ln

06:40 AM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

06:41 AM BOWERS CT AND MARY BOWIE PKWY

06:45 AM TURNER WOOTTON PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

06:47 AM Church Rd & Dormansville Blvd

06:52 AM Shannock Ln & Sangerville Cir

06:58 AM Burleigh St & Clairborne St

07:03 AM Cameron Grove Blvd @  ENTRANCE BEFORE CIRCLE

BUS 006
06:40 AM Dunloring Dr & Dunloring Pl



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:33:41 AM Page 2 of 14

06:43 AM Fenton Pl & Lenox Dr

06:45 AM Dubs Ct & Mount Lubentia Way

06:46 AM Etna Dr & Kingsmere Ct

06:49 AM Mount Lubentia Way & Mount Lubentia Ct W

06:52 AM Truman Park @ ENTRANCE

06:55 AM HARRY S TRUMAN DR @ ENT TO TRUMAN MANOR 498-596

06:59 AM PRINCE PL AND SWISS GAP @ CINNAMON RIDGE

07:02 AM Grand Blvd & Lottsford Rd

07:03 AM ZACHERY ST AND PICARD LA

BUS 008
05:57 AM 16901 Nottingham Rd

06:16 AM Brookhaven Ln & Clearwater Way

06:24 AM Dorsey Ln & Fairhaven Ave

06:31 AM HEATHERMORE BLVD AND MARLTON CENTER DR

06:44 AM Ballotade St & Dressage Drive

BUS 009
06:01 AM Melwood Park Ave & Old Marlboro Pike

06:07 AM PRESIDENTIAL PARKWAY & WALLER TREE WAY

06:11 AM Central Park Dr & Imperial Oaks Ln

06:13 AM Crystal Oaks Ln &  Winding Waters Ter

06:15 AM Eden Park Ln & Sandy Forks Ln

06:17 AM Parkstone Dr & Richmond Run

06:18 AM Deer Meadow Ln & Fox Meadow Way

06:19 AM Deer Stream Dr & Gentle Breeze Dr

06:24 AM 3311 Melwood Rd

06:29 AM Rock Spring Dr & Melwood Rd

06:33 AM WESTPHALIA RD AND CASTLE DR

06:34 AM 9805 Westphalia Rd

06:35 AM Westphalia Rd & Valley Forest Dr

06:39 AM Hatboro Pl & Matapeake Dr

06:40 AM 10102 WESTPHALIA RD

06:46 AM Darcy Rd & Elk Ave

06:48 AM DARCY RD AND SOUTH CHERRY LA

06:49 AM Darcy Rd & Washington Ave

06:52 AM WESTPHALIA RD AND CEDAR WAY

06:55 AM Chester Grove Ct & Chester Grove Rd

06:57 AM Westphalia Rd & Poplar Dr

BUS 011
06:28 AM Colonels Choice & Colonel Contee Pl (E)

06:43 AM PICKERING CIR & PICKERING CIR

06:46 AM Winsford Ave & Woodlawn Blvd

06:47 AM Walsham Dr & Woodlawn Blvd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:33:41 AM Page 3 of 14

06:54 AM Castlewood Dr & Castlewood Pl

06:56 AM Castlewood Dr & New Orchard Dr

07:01 AM Cedarhollow Ln & New Orchard Dr

BUS 012
06:46 AM Cinnamon Teal Way & Water Fowl Way

06:52 AM Hancock Dr & Rhett Ct

06:55 AM Dixie Bowie Way & Robert Lewis Ave

06:58 AM Robert Bowie Dr & Robert Lewis Ave

BUS 022
06:47 AM Open View Ln & Wood Branch Ct

06:49 AM Water Fowl Way & Watkins Park Dr

06:53 AM Water Fowl Way & Black Swan Dr

06:55 AM Water Fowl Way & Pintail Ct

06:57 AM Eyton Ct & Whistling Duck Dr

06:59 AM Manor House Dr & Oak Grove Rd

BUS 037
06:47 AM FERNWOOD DR AND WESBORNE DR @ FLAGPOLES

06:48 AM 1715 Sansbury Rd

06:49 AM 1801 Sansbury Rd

06:52 AM 2121 Sansbury Rd

06:55 AM Fernwood Dr & Firtree Park St

06:56 AM Beech Park St & Fernwood Dr

BUS 071
06:17 AM 3610 Ritchie Marlboro Rd

06:19 AM 3400 Ritchie Marlboro Rd

06:23 AM Orion Ln & Polaris Dr

06:25 AM Brown Rd & Nightside Dr

06:27 AM Brown Station Rd & Coronella Ct

06:29 AM Brown Station Rd & Geaton Dr

06:39 AM 2911 Brown Station Rd

06:42 AM 2211 Brown Station Rd

06:44 AM PYLES DR AND KAINE PL

06:46 AM Brown Rd & Lantana Dr

06:49 AM Ritchie Marlboro Rd & Alaking Ct (E)

06:54 AM 9603 Hope Springs Ln

06:58 AM Birdie Ln & Northern Lights Dr

07:00 AM Birdie Ln & Ora Lea Ln

BUS 166
06:19 AM Canyon Dr & Cindy Ln

06:22 AM 6100 ADDISON RD

06:25 AM 68th Pl & James Farmer Way



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:33:41 AM Page 4 of 14

06:26 AM 62nd Ave & Foote St

06:29 AM Chapel Oaks Dr & Dunbar Oaks Dr

06:36 AM Drylog St & Joplin St

06:38 AM Central Hills Ln & Hill Rd

06:42 AM E Marlboro Ave & E Ridge Dr

06:45 AM Hawthorne St & Pinebrook Ave

06:47 AM Columbia Pl & Flagstaff St

06:49 AM KENT VILLAGE DR IN FRONT OF COLUMBIA PARK ELEM

06:54 AM Hill Oaks Rd & Michele Dr (SW)

06:57 AM Atlee Dr & Bain Dr & Valley Trail Ln

07:00 AM Garrett A Morgan Blvd & Ridgefield Blvd

BUS 391
06:06 AM Cimmaron Greenfields Dr & Fairview Vista Dr & Lees Progress Dr

06:15 AM Marleigh Dr @ Clubhouse

06:23 AM Waesche Dr & Waterleaf Way

06:25 AM Shadystone Ter & Woodvale Ln

06:29 AM Pleasant Prospect Rd & Spriggs Request Way

06:40 AM Ardwick Ardmore Rd & Hunting Horn Ln

06:42 AM Hobart St & Scruggs Pl

06:46 AM Edwards St & Saint Johns Pl

06:50 AM Glenkirk Way & Hollywell Ct

06:53 AM NICOL CIR AND DUNROBIN DR(N)

06:59 AM Golf Course Dr & Golf Course Ter

07:03 AM Campus Way N & Westlake Dr

07:07 AM Southlakes Dr & Streamside Dr

BUS 494
05:58 AM Cunningham Dr & Pontiac St

06:09 AM Buck Lodge Rd & Lynmont Dr

06:12 AM Hampshire Dr & Tonbridge Ter

06:18 AM Riggs Rd @ Campus Garden Apts near firehouse

06:19 AM 24th Ave & Judson St

06:26 AM Ager Rd & Nicholson St

06:31 AM Madison St & Ray Rd

06:35 AM Brighton Rd & Russell Ave

06:46 AM Cheverly Ave & Euclid St

06:49 AM Cooper Ln & Eldridge St & Perry Ct

06:58 AM Glenarden Pkwy & Hayes St

07:10 AM 1603 Brightseat Rd @ Woodspring Suites

BUS 565
05:20 AM VINEYARD DR AND PHELPS AVE

05:24 AM Laura Ln & Lenaskin Ln

05:26 AM Forest Park Dr & Tulip Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:33:41 AM Page 5 of 14

05:34 AM BREWTON ST AND KIPLING PKWY

05:45 AM 1st Entrance to Regency Pointe & Regency Pointe & Regency Pointe Lot

05:49 AM Keystone Manor Dr & Walters Ln

05:55 AM SURREY SQUARE LA @ ENT TO PARK BERKSHIRE APTS

05:58 AM Regency Pkwy & Stoney Meadows Dr

06:03 AM Hil Mar Dr & Prince Ranier Pl

06:04 AM Belgreen St & Windham Creek Apts Driveway & Wood Creek Dr

06:08 AM Evansgreen Dr & Towne Park Rd & Chelsea Way

06:12 AM Darel Dr & Shadyside Ave

06:15 AM Keir Dr & Swann Rd

06:22 AM Barkley Pl & Penn Crossing Dr

06:23 AM Barkley Pl & Penn Crossing Dr

06:25 AM Brooks Dr @ Oakcrest Towers Entrance 2021-2041

06:30 AM Doppler St & Nova Ave

06:32 AM Brooke Rd & Highview Pl

06:34 AM Brooke Rd & Norfield Rd

06:36 AM Bend St & Suffolk Ave

06:41 AM 6505-6599 RONALD RD - WOODS AT ADDISON

06:43 AM Wilberforce Ct & Karen Blvd

06:47 AM Karen Blvd @ Entrance to Millwood Townhouse

07:00 AM Shady Glen Dr & Shady Glen Ter

BUS 630
05:54 AM Contee Rd & OVERLOOK WAY

06:00 AM BROOKLYN BRIDGE RD AND DORSET RD

06:06 AM Ashford Blvd & Londonderry Ct

06:22 AM AMBLEWOOD DR AND SNOWDEN RD

06:33 AM N Point Ln & North Point Ln

06:38 AM Gramercy Ln & Oxwell Ln

06:43 AM ASHCROFT DR MID OF BLOCK @ END OF SPLIT RAIL FNCE

06:57 AM Montgomery Pl & Montgomery Rd

BUS 680
06:42 AM Telfair Blvd & Midtown Square @ Circle

06:47 AM Braymer Ave & Cable Ave

06:49 AM Davis Blvd & Morris Ave

06:52 AM McKeldin Dr & Suitland Rd

06:54 AM John St & Juanita Ct

BUS 694
06:11 AM Loch Raven Rd & McKinley St

06:18 AM Jolly Ln & Oaklawn Rd

06:26 AM Bellefield Ave & Henson Valley Way

06:32 AM Brinkley Rd & Joe Klutsch Dr

06:37 AM Henson Creek Apartments @ Pool



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:33:41 AM Page 6 of 14

06:42 AM Farmer Pl & Southfield Rd

06:45 AM Hope Dr & Rayburn Dr

06:46 AM Colonial Dr & Colonial Ter

06:51 AM Dalton St & Sharon Rd

BUS 752
06:14 AM WHITE OAK DR AND FOREST DR S

06:22 AM IRVINGTON ST AND MAURY PL

06:25 AM Iverson St & Brierfield Rd

06:29 AM Lime St & N Barnaby Ln

06:37 AM Chadwick St & Chadwick Ter & Dunlap St

06:40 AM N Anvil Ln & Oxon Run Dr

06:46 AM 28th Ave & Keating St

06:52 AM Applegate Ln @ The Club house/Playground

BUS 812
05:10 AM Flame Leaf Ct & Sand Cherry Way

05:27 AM Savannah Crossing & Savannah Dr

05:34 AM Bella White Pl & Summersweet Dr

05:50 AM Mount Auburn Dr & Raintree Way & Summit Creek Rd

05:53 AM Dangerfield Rd & Sonar Rd

05:59 AM Dangerfield Pl & Shorthills Dr

06:04 AM Dangerfield Rd & Shackelford Way

06:06 AM Drum Point Ln @ Ent Fox Run Park

06:19 AM Dalmatia Dr & Piscataway Rd

06:23 AM Ethan Thomas Dr & Steed Rd

06:34 AM Natahala Dr & Tellico Pl

06:40 AM Pinta St & Plata St

06:45 AM Keebler Dr & Woodley Rd

06:48 AM Manor Circle Dr & Springbrook Ln

BUS 865
05:44 AM Chadds Ford Dr and Pulaski Rd

05:46 AM Matapeake Business Dr & Brandywine Retreat Way

05:56 AM Mattawoman Dr & Robinson Manor Rd

05:58 AM GENERAL GREENE ST & TOWNSEND TERRACE AVE & TOWNSHEND TERRACE A

06:10 AM Caliph St & Cheltenham Dr

BUS 911
05:26 AM Glissade Dr & Pumpkin St

05:30 AM Hillantrae Dr & Kidder Rd

05:48 AM Saint Albans Ln & Saint James Rd

05:52 AM BLACKBURN ST AND ALHAMBRA AVE

05:57 AM Manning Road & Caribbean Way

BUS 911



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:33:41 AM Page 7 of 14

06:11 AM Skipjack Dr & Old Drummer Boy La

06:20 AM Buchanan Dr & Fillmore Rd

06:25 AM Asbury Dr & Parkton St

06:30 AM Fort Washington Rd & Kimberly Woods Ln

06:33 AM BATTERSEA LA AND BATTLEMENT LA

06:44 AM Palmer Rd & Potomac Heights Dr @ METRO STOP TOP

BUS D21
05:43 AM WOODLAND LANDING APTS @ THE PLAYGROUND

05:44 AM Aerospace Rd @ The Glenndale Apts

05:48 AM Old Prospect Hill Rd & Prospect Hill Rd

05:51 AM Daisy Ln & Trillium Trl

05:54 AM Augusta Dr & Greenwood Dr

06:03 AM Madeley Ln & Millstream Dr

06:12 AM Alexis Dr & Old Chapel Rd

06:18 AM Myrtle Ave & Triple Crown Rd

06:24 AM 3rd St & Chestnut Ave

06:28 AM Backus Dr & Cory Dr

06:37 AM WOODBERRY ST & 97TH AVE

06:39 AM 94th Ave & Van Buren St

06:43 AM EDGERTON DR AND DESEN DR

06:46 AM Magnolia Dr & Woodside Dr

06:48 AM 2nd St & Brightlea Dr

06:52 AM Whitfield Chapel Rd @ Del Vista Apts

06:54 AM Duchaine Dr & McHenry Ln

BUS K62
05:40 AM NORTH OAK CT AND NOVEMBER DR

05:49 AM Holiday Ln & Hyde Ln

06:13 AM Nesconset Dr & New Haven Dr

06:50 AM Doveheart Ln & Pin Oak Pkwy

06:55 AM Peartree Dr & Pin Oak Pkwy

BUS K63
06:37 AM 4005 Kingsfair Ct

06:50 AM 10109 Juniper Dr

06:58 AM 10800 LAKE ARBOR WAY

07:00 AM 10908 Water Port Ct

07:04 AM 11041 SPYGLASS HILL CT

BUS R11
06:01 AM 6908 Flagstaff St

06:04 AM 2435 Vermont Ave

06:25 AM 8602 Reicher St

06:29 AM 2745 Zeek Ln

06:32 AM 2410 Brightseat Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:33:41 AM Page 8 of 14

06:35 AM 8102 Sheriff Rd

06:44 AM 2506 Markham Ln 1

06:47 AM 7510 Hawthorne St

06:55 AM 1103 Nalley Rd

BUS R60
05:54 AM 5002 Addison Rd

05:57 AM 1316 Oates St

06:06 AM 6018 Martin Luther King Junior Hwy 101

06:17 AM 420 Cedarleaf Ave

06:22 AM 1216 Goldmine Ct

06:57 AM 9059 Congress Pl

BUS V17
06:32 AM 2335 Seton Way

06:40 AM 7007 Kipling Pkwy

06:44 AM 7800 Berry Pl

BUS X03
06:13 AM 12506 Coventry Manor Way

06:21 AM 5106 Trotters Glen Dr

06:40 AM 1304 Heartland Ct

06:48 AM 9909 Royal Commerce Pl

06:53 AM 9420 Grand Blvd

06:57 AM 95 Capital Ct

07:02 AM 259 Harry S Truman Dr

BUS X06
06:11 AM 12905 Rhine Rd

06:18 AM 14207 Macfarlane Green Ct

06:19 AM 14107 Kern Ct

06:32 AM 2912 Galeshead Dr

06:49 AM 1707 Mallard Ct

06:53 AM 2400 Baikal Loop

07:04 AM 12509 Cynthia Ct



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:33:41 AM Page 9 of 14

Kettering Middle

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 001
02:23 PM KENDLE ST AND KEVERTON DR

02:27 PM Manor House Dr & Oak Grove Rd

02:29 PM Eyton Ct & Whistling Duck Dr

02:32 PM Water Fowl Way & Pintail Ct

02:34 PM Water Fowl Way & Black Swan Dr

02:36 PM Water Fowl Way & Watkins Park Dr

02:40 PM Open View Ln & Wood Branch Ct

BUS 002
02:34 PM Glastonbury Way & Moores Plains Blvd

02:37 PM Beech Tree Pkwy & Symondsbury Way

02:41 PM Presidential Golf Dr & Winterbourne Dr

02:44 PM Pentland Hills Dr & Traffic Circle

02:57 PM Bishopmill Dr & Canyonview Dr

03:09 PM Brock Hall Dr & Kent Dr

03:13 PM Asher St & Eton Dr

03:14 PM Eton Dr & Merrydale Dr (SW)

03:16 PM 3204 Eton Dr

03:18 PM Eton Dr & Willoughby Rd

03:21 PM Brock Dr & Willoughby Rd

03:24 PM CARLENE DR AND KIRKHAM LA

03:26 PM 2500 Old Largo Rd

03:33 PM Town Farm Rd & Rutherford Rd

03:36 PM Hollow Log Dr & Wood Ember Dr

03:39 PM Water Fowl Way & Mallard Ct

BUS 003
02:22 PM CHESTERTON DR AND OLD ENTERPRISE RD

02:23 PM 70 Watkins Park Dr- SKC EDUCATION CENTER

02:24 PM Watkins Park Dr & Cambleton Dr

02:36 PM 2211 Brown Station Rd

02:38 PM Brown Rd & Lantana Dr

02:40 PM Brown Rd & Nightside Dr

02:44 PM 3610 Ritchie Marlboro Rd

02:46 PM 3400 Ritchie Marlboro Rd

02:50 PM Orion Ln & Polaris Dr

02:53 PM Ritchie Marlboro Rd & Alaking Ct (E)

03:00 PM Birdie Ln & Northern Lights Dr

03:01 PM Birdie Ln & Ora Lea Ln

03:07 PM PYLES DR AND KAINE PL

03:09 PM Brown Station Rd & Coronella Ct



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:33:41 AM Page 10 of 14

03:11 PM Brown Station Rd & Geaton Dr

BUS 004
02:21 PM Cameron Grove Blvd @  ENTRANCE BEFORE CIRCLE

02:31 PM Pennsbury Dr & Pleasant Hill Ln

02:34 PM Jennings Ln & Jennings Mill Dr

02:38 PM Jennings Mill Dr & Johnstone Ln

02:42 PM JONES BRIDGE RD AND GARDEN GATE LA

02:45 PM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND ASHAWAY LA

02:47 PM Mary Bowie Pkwy & Thebes Ln

02:52 PM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

02:53 PM BOWERS CT AND MARY BOWIE PKWY

02:57 PM TURNER WOOTTON PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

02:59 PM Church Rd & Dormansville Blvd

03:04 PM Shannock Ln & Sangerville Cir

03:08 PM 431 WATKINS PARK DR- COMMUNITY CENTER

03:11 PM Burleigh St & Clairborne St

BUS 006
02:20 PM Dunloring Dr & Dunloring Pl

02:22 PM Fenton Pl & Lenox Dr

02:24 PM Dubs Ct & Mount Lubentia Way

02:25 PM Etna Dr & Kingsmere Ct

02:30 PM Mount Lubentia Way & Mount Lubentia Ct W

02:31 PM Truman Park @ ENTRANCE

02:34 PM HARRY S TRUMAN DR @ ENT TO TRUMAN MANOR 498-596

02:37 PM Grand Blvd & Lottsford Rd

02:38 PM ZACHERY ST AND PICARD LA

02:41 PM Harry S Truman Dr @ Entrance Northampton Apts

02:44 PM PRINCE PL AND SWISS GAP @ CINNAMON RIDGE

02:46 PM 9700 PRINCE PL- RISING GENERATIONS

BUS 007
02:24 PM Dixie Bowie Way & Robert Lewis Ave

02:27 PM Robert Bowie Dr & Robert Lewis Ave

02:34 PM Hancock Dr & Rhett Ct

02:37 PM Cinnamon Teal Way & Water Fowl Way

BUS 007
02:38 PM 1715 Sansbury Rd

02:39 PM 1801 Sansbury Rd

02:41 PM 2121 Sansbury Rd

02:45 PM Fernwood Dr & Firtree Park St

02:46 PM Beech Park St & Fernwood Dr

02:47 PM FERNWOOD DR AND WESBORNE DR @ FLAGPOLES



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:33:41 AM Page 11 of 14

BUS 008
02:39 PM Ballotade St & Dressage Drive

02:51 PM Caliph St & Cheltenham Dr

03:15 PM 16901 Nottingham Rd

03:36 PM Brookhaven Ln & Clearwater Way

03:44 PM Dorsey Ln & Fairhaven Ave

03:48 PM Marlton Center Dr & Heathermore Blvd (NW)

BUS 009
02:31 PM Westphalia Rd & Poplar Dr

02:33 PM Chester Grove Ct & Chester Grove Rd

02:37 PM WESTPHALIA RD AND CEDAR WAY

02:38 PM WESTPHALIA RD AND CASTLE DR

02:39 PM 9805 Westphalia Rd

02:40 PM Westphalia Rd & Valley Forest Dr

02:44 PM Hatboro Pl & Matapeake Dr

02:45 PM 10102 WESTPHALIA RD

02:51 PM Darcy Rd & Elk Ave

02:53 PM DARCY RD AND SOUTH CHERRY LA

02:54 PM Darcy Rd & Washington Ave

02:57 PM 3311 Melwood Rd

02:59 PM Rock Spring Dr & Melwood Rd

03:03 PM Deer Meadow Ln & Fox Meadow Way

03:04 PM Deer Stream Dr & Gentle Breeze Dr

03:07 PM Parkstone Dr & Richmond Run

03:09 PM Central Park Dr & Imperial Oaks Ln

03:11 PM Eden Park Ln & Sandy Forks Ln

03:12 PM Crystal Oaks Ln &  Winding Waters Ter

03:16 PM PRESIDENTIAL PARKWAY & WALLER TREE WAY

03:24 PM Melwood Park Ave & Old Marlboro Pike

BUS 011
02:25 PM PICKERING CIR & PICKERING CIR

02:41 PM Colonels Choice & Colonel Contee Pl (E)

02:54 PM Winsford Ave & Woodlawn Blvd

02:55 PM Walsham Dr & Woodlawn Blvd

03:02 PM Castlewood Dr & Castlewood Pl

03:04 PM Castlewood Dr & New Orchard Dr

03:09 PM Cedarhollow Ln & New Orchard Dr

BUS 089
02:20 PM DARLENEN ST AND LAUGHTON ST

BUS 166
02:22 PM Garrett A Morgan Blvd & Ridgefield Blvd

02:23 PM Atlee Dr & Bain Dr & Valley Trail Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:33:42 AM Page 12 of 14

02:29 PM Hill Oaks Rd & Michele Dr (SW)

02:35 PM Central Hills Ln & Hill Rd

02:37 PM Drylog St & Joplin St

02:40 PM Canyon Dr & Cindy Ln

02:42 PM 6100 ADDISON RD

02:44 PM 68th Pl & James Farmer Way

02:46 PM 62nd Ave & Foote St

02:49 PM Chapel Oaks Dr & Dunbar Oaks Dr

02:56 PM KENT VILLAGE DR IN FRONT OF COLUMBIA PARK ELEM

02:57 PM E Marlboro Ave & E Ridge Dr

03:00 PM Hawthorne St & Pinebrook Ave

03:02 PM Columbia Pl & Flagstaff St

BUS 36 
02:28 PM 9909 Royal Commerce Pl

02:33 PM 9420 Grand Blvd

02:37 PM 95 Capital Ct

02:42 PM 259 Harry S Truman Dr

02:49 PM 1304 Heartland Ct

03:06 PM 12506 Coventry Manor Way

03:14 PM 5106 Trotters Glen Dr

BUS 494
02:28 PM 1603 Brightseat Rd @ Woodspring Suites

02:30 PM Glenarden Pkwy & Hayes St

02:37 PM Cooper Ln & Eldridge St & Perry Ct

02:42 PM Cheverly Ave & Euclid St

02:56 PM Cunningham Dr & Pontiac St

03:09 PM Buck Lodge Rd & Lynmont Dr

03:13 PM Hampshire Dr & Tonbridge Ter

03:22 PM Riggs Rd @ Campus Garden Apts near firehouse

03:24 PM 24th Ave & Judson St

03:30 PM Madison St & Ray Rd

03:34 PM Brighton Rd & Russell Ave

03:39 PM Ager Rd & Nicholson St

BUS 565
02:41 PM Shady Glen Dr & Shady Glen Ter

02:53 PM Karen Blvd @ Entrance to Millwood Townhouse

02:57 PM 6505-6599 RONALD RD - WOODS AT ADDISON

03:05 PM Forest Park Dr & Tulip Ave

03:08 PM Laura Ln & Lenaskin Ln

03:10 PM BREWTON ST AND KIPLING PKWY

03:13 PM VINEYARD DR AND PHELPS AVE

03:21 PM 1st Entrance to Regency Pointe & Regency Pointe & Regency Pointe 



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:33:42 AM Page 13 of 14

03:24 PM Keystone Manor Dr & Walters Ln

03:34 PM Gateway Blvd & Ramblewood Dr

03:40 PM Barkley Pl & Penn Crossing Dr

03:44 PM Brooke Rd & Norfield Rd

03:46 PM Suffolk Ave & Capitol Heights ES Driveway entrance

03:48 PM Bend St & Suffolk Ave

03:52 PM Doppler St & Nova Ave

03:57 PM Brooks Dr - 1st Entrance  Oakcrest Towers Apt

04:00 PM Evansgreen Dr & Towne Park Rd & Chelsea Way

04:02 PM Lewis Ave & Suitland ES Driveway

04:07 PM Belgreen St & Windham Creek Apts Driveway & Wood Creek Dr

04:08 PM Hil Mar Dr & Prince Ranier Pl

04:12 PM Regency Pkwy & Stoney Meadows Dr

04:21 PM Swann Rd & Ryan Dr

BUS 630
02:51 PM AMBLEWOOD DR AND SNOWDEN RD

03:03 PM ASHCROFT DR MID OF BLOCK @ END OF SPLIT RAIL FNCE

03:08 PM Gramercy Ln & Oxwell Ln

03:13 PM N Point Ln & North Point Ln

03:24 PM Ashford Blvd & Londonderry Ct

03:30 PM BROOKLYN BRIDGE RD AND DORSET RD

03:37 PM Contee Rd & OVERLOOK WAY

03:47 PM Montgomery Pl & Montgomery Rd

BUS 680
02:51 PM John St & Juanita Ct

02:58 PM McKeldin Dr & Suitland Rd

03:03 PM Davis Blvd & Morris Ave

03:06 PM Braymer Ave & Cable Ave

03:10 PM Telfair Blvd & Midtown Square @ Circle

BUS 694
02:51 PM Dalton St & Sharon Rd

02:55 PM Colonial Dr & Colonial Ter

02:56 PM Hope Dr & Rayburn Dr

02:59 PM Farmer Pl & Southfield Rd

03:03 PM Henson Creek Apartments @ Pool

03:09 PM Brinkley Rd & Joe Klutsch Dr

03:15 PM Bellefield Ave & Henson Valley Way

03:23 PM Jolly Ln & Oaklawn Rd

03:33 PM Loch Raven Rd & McKinley St

BUS 760
02:34 PM WHITE OAK DR AND FOREST DR S

02:41 PM IRVINGTON ST AND MAURY PL



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:33:42 AM Page 14 of 14

02:45 PM Iverson St & Brierfield Rd

02:49 PM Lime St & N Barnaby Ln

02:55 PM Applegate Ln @ The Club house/Playground

03:00 PM 28th Ave & Keating St

03:04 PM Curtis Dr @ OVERLOOK ELEMENTARY

03:08 PM N Anvil Ln & Oxon Run Dr

03:13 PM Chadwick St & Chadwick Ter & Dunlap St

BUS 828
02:56 PM Dangerfield Pl & Shorthills Dr

03:01 PM Dangerfield Rd & Shackelford Way

03:03 PM Drum Point Ln @ Ent Fox Run Park

03:07 PM Dangerfield Rd & Sonar Rd

03:11 PM Summit Creek Rd & Mount Auburn Dr (S)

03:24 PM Savannah Crossing & Savannah Dr

03:35 PM Bella White Pl & Summersweet Dr

03:40 PM Flame Leaf Ct & Sand Cherry Way

04:05 PM Dalmatia Dr & Piscataway Rd

04:09 PM Ethan Thomas Dr & Steed Rd

04:20 PM Natahala Dr & Tellico Pl

04:26 PM Pinta St & Plata St

04:31 PM Keebler Dr & Woodley Rd

04:34 PM Manor Circle Dr & Springbrook Ln

BUS 865
03:19 PM Chadds Ford Dr and Pulaski Rd

03:21 PM Matapeake Business Dr & Brandywine Retreat Way

03:30 PM GENERAL GREENE ST & TOWNSEND TERRACE AVE & TOWNSHEND TE

03:31 PM Mattawoman Dr & Robinson Manor Rd

BUS 881
02:50 PM BATTERSEA LA AND BATTLEMENT LA

02:51 PM Fort Washington Rd & Kimberly Woods Ln

02:55 PM Asbury Dr & Parkton St

03:57 PM Buchanan Dr & Fillmore Rd

04:08 PM Skipjack Dr & Old Drummer Boy La

BUS 897
03:13 PM Glissade Dr & Pumpkin St

03:18 PM Hillantrae Dr & Kidder Rd

03:35 PM Saint Albans Ln & Saint James Rd

03:40 PM BLACKBURN ST AND ALHAMBRA AVE

03:46 PM Manning Road & Caribbean Way


